2021

NV
NV
NV
NV 1er Cru
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2013
2005
2017/
2018
NV
201
2016
2017/
NV
2015
2015
2018
2015
NV

FIO "Piu Piu’

Blanc de Blanc
Carte Blanche
Naturellement
Rose de Maceration
Blanc de Blancs
Special Cuvee
‘R

Rose

Blanc De Blancs
Vintage

Dream Vintage
Les Leriens

Millesime

VINKORT

BOBLER

CHAMPAGNE
Le Mesnil-sur-Oger
Allemant
Chatillon sur Marne
Mareuil-sur-Ay
Cote des Bar
Ay
Reims
Reims
Reims
Bouzy
Bouzy
Chatillon sur Marne

Chatillon sur Marne

Edition 171 Grande Cuvee Reims

Vintage

Les Massales

Reims

Epernay

1er Cru Vignes de Pierry  Epernay

Reserve Brut
Vintage

Blanc de Blancs
Rose Vintage

Sir Winston Churchill

Demi Sec ‘Rich’

Epernay
Epernay
Epernay
Epernay
Epernay
Fpernay
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Pet Nat

Michel Rocourt
Bernard Remy
Caze-Thibaut
R. Pouillon
Robert Barbichon
Bollinger
Ruinart
Ruinart
Ruinart

Andre Clouet
Andre Clouet
Caze-Thibaut
Caze-Thibaut
Krug

Krug

Tellier

Tellier

Pol Roger

Pol Roger

Pol Roger

Pol Roger

Pol Roger

Pol Roger

500

650
650
800
900
900
1100
1300
1600
1700
850
1200
1000
1300
3700
5600
700
800
800
1250
1700
1500
2000

1100



NV
NV
NV
NV

2022
2020
2020
2019

2019

2017
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2016
2017
2019

2019

2019

Reserve
Blanc de Blanc
Carte Blanche

Reserve

Riesling
Gewurztraminer
Riesling Reserve
Pouilly Fume

Sancerre

Fleurie,
Fleurie

Morey Saint Denis

HALVFLASKER 1/2
CHAMPAGNE
André Clouét
Michel Rocourt
Bernard Remy
Pol Roger
HVIDVIN
FRANKRIG
Trimbach
Trimbach
Trimbach
De Ladoucette
La Poussie
RODVIN
FRANKRIG
Chateau de Beauregard

Chateau de Beauregard

Domaine des Beaumont

Gevrey Chambertin VV' Domaine Beaumont

Chateau de la Commanderie Lalande de Pomerol

Chateau Lafleur-Gazin Pomerol

Chateau de Carmensac  Haut Medoc

Ribeauvillé
Ribeauville

Ribeauville

Alter Ego de Palmer 2eme Cru Classe de Chateau Palmer

Pauillac de Latour 3eme Cru Classe de Chateau Latour

Chateauneuf-du-Pape  Chateau de Beaucastel

Chianti Classico

ITALIEN

Tenuta di Liliano

2/ 20

Bouzy
Mesnil
Allemant

Epernay

Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Loire

Loire

Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Rhone

Toscana

350
350
350
500

275
300
350
450
450

2/5
275
700
850
300
600
/00
1000
1100

800

250



2020
2019
2018
2017/
2018
2017/
201/
2019
2018
2019
2019
201/
2015

2016

2021

2021

2022

2020

2022
2022

2021

Riesling Vielles Vignes

Riesling Grand Cru Brand

Riesling Grand Cru Brand

Riesling Selection Parcellaire Berg
Riesling Selection Parcellaire Fels

Riesling Selection Parcellaire Fels

HVIDVIN

FRANKRIG

ALSACE
Turkheim
Turkheim
Turkheim
Bernardville
Bernardville

Bernardville

Riesling Grand Cru Geisberg

Riesling Grand Cru Schlossberg

Riesling Grand Cru Schlossberg

Riesling Grand Cru Brand

Riesling Grand Cru Mandelberg

Pinot Gris Reserve Personnelle

Gewurztraminer Cuvee Seigneurs de Ribeaupierre

Gewurztraminer Reserve

Coteaux du Giennois,

Sauvignon Blanc

La Tournebride

Sauvage

Fume Blanc

Indigene

LOIRE

Attitude

Sancerre

Pouilly-Fumé
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Domaine Hurst
Domaine Hurst
Domaine Hurst
Schieferkopf
Schieferkopf
Schieferkopf
Trimbach
Trimbach
Trimbach
Trimbach
Trimbach
Trimbach
Trimbach
Trimbach

Cedrick Bardin

Pascal Jolivet

Vincent Gaudry

Pascal Jolivet

Cedrik Bardin
Pascal Jolivet

Pascal Jolivet

500
800
750
800
750
800
1200
950
900
950
950
/750
750
500

400

400

600

900

550
600

1000



2019
2022
2022
2020

2020

2023
2020
2014
2021
2019

2021

2012
2018
2017/

2017

2022
2022
2021
2020
2021
2020

2018

Macon Villages

Bourgogne Blanc
Bourgogne Blanc
Bourgogne Blanc H

Bourgogne Blanc C

Montmains
Montmains
Fourchaume
Vaudesir

| es Blanchots

BOURGOGNE

autes Cotes de Nuits

los du Chateau Blanc

CHABLIS

Premier Cru
Premier Cru
Premier Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru

COTE DE NUITS

Cotes de Nuits Villages  Les Vignois

Cotes de Nuits Villages  Les Chazots

Marsannay Blanc C

Marsannay Blanc

hamps Perdrix

COTE DE BEAUNE

Pernand Vergelesses Blanc
Saint-Aubin En Remilly
Savigny-Les-Beaune

Les Creves

Les Gréves

Maranges La Fussieres

Santenay  Viellles Vignes

Premier Cru

Premier Cru

Premier Cru

Premier Cru
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Du Grappin

Faiveley

Domaine Pernot Belicard
Rion

Chateau Meursault

Clothilde Davenne
Clothilde Davenne
Clothilde Davenne
Domaine d'Henri
Pascal Bouchard

Billaud-Simon

Pierre Naigeon
Pierre Naigeon
Pierre Naigeon

Chateau de Marsannay

Domaine Michel Voarick
Domaine Bader Mimeur
Le Grappin

Le Grappin

Le Grappin

Nicolas Perrault

Vincent Girardin

600
600
700
800

900

600
850
850
800
1300

1700

700
800
900

900

900
1000
1100
1500
1500
700

700



2022
2021
2020
2021
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2021

2022
2022
2022
2020
2018
2018

2022

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

Vielles Vignes

Les Combettes

Les Combettes

Les Petite Nosroyes
Champ Canet

Les Perrieres

Les Pucelles

Premier Cru

Premier Cru

Premier Cru
Premier Cru

Premier Cru

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET

L es Houllieres

En Journoblot

Morgeot

Premier Cru

GRAND CRU
Batard Montrachet Grand Cru
Batard Montrachet Grand Cru
Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru

Corton Charlemagne "Quintessence’

Corton Charlemagne "Quintessence’

Corton Charlemagne

Corton Charlemagne
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Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru

Faiveley

Vincent Girardin
Vincent Girardin
Jean-Marc Boillot
Pernot Belicard
Pernot Belicard
Pernot Belicard

Pernot Belicard

Faiveley

Domaine Bader Mimeur
Domaine Bader Mimeur
Domaine Bruno Colin
Domaine Bader Mimeur

Vincent Girardin

Faiveley

Pernot Belicard
Domaine Michel Voarick
Vincent Girardin

Vincent Girardin

Vincent Girardin

Faiveley

1100
1300
1900
1700
1700
2100
2300

2800

1100
1100
1300
1500
1500
1600

7200
9000
2500
4100

3/00
2900
3900



MEURSAULT

2021 Vieilles Vignes Buisson Battault 1000
2022 Les Petits Charrons Domaine Eric Boigelot 1400
2022 Viellles Vignes Pernot Belicard 1400
2020 Sous la Velle Blanc Le Grappin 1500
2022 Blagny Premier Cru Faiveley 1800
2021 Les Charmes Dessus Premier Cru Girardin 1000
2019 Porusot Premier Cru Buisson Battault 1600
2018 Porusot Premier Cru Buisson Battault 1450
2022 Perrieres Premier Cru Pernot Belicard 2800
2020 Meursault du Chateau Blanc Chateau de Meursault 1500
2022 Le Limozin Domaine Bader Mimeur 1300
MACONNAIS
2020 Aligote Macon La Roche-Vineuse Du Grappin 550
2022 Saint-Veran Saumaize Michelin 550
2021 Pouilly-Fuisse Viellles Vignes Vincent Girardin 650
2020 Pouilly-Fuisse Les Tilliers Saumaize Michelin 700
2017 Pouilly Fuisse Clos Reyssier Pierre Naigeon 800
2022 Pouilly-Fuisse Clos Sur la Roche Premier Cru Saumaize Michelin 850
COTE DE CHALONNAISE
2019 Montagny Domaine Faiveley 550
2020 Montagny, Premier Cru JMBoillot 650
2020 Rully Vielles Vignes Vincent Giradin 650
2022 Rully Les Villeranges Domaine Faiveley 750
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2020
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2020
2019
2019
2017

2018

2019
2022
2016
2020
2021

2021

Alto de Cantenac Brown
Alto de Cantenac Brown
L'Abeille de Fieuzal Blanc
Les Hauts de Smith
Domaine de Chevalier Blanc
Le petit Cheval Blanc

G

G

Le Blanc sec de Suduiraut

R de Rieussec

Y

L a Rochette

Cotes du Rhone Blanc

BORDEAUX

Chateau Cantenac Brown
Chateau Cantenac Brown
Chateau Fieuzal

Chateau Smith H. Lafitte
Domaine de Chevalier
Chateau Cheval Blanc
Chateau Guiraud
Chateau Guiraud
Chateau de Suduiraut
Chateau Rieussec

Chateau d'Yguem

RHONE

Crozes Hermitage Blanc Domaine Fayolle

Domaine Charvin

Saint Joseph Blanc  Pierre et Jéerome Coursodon

[Arbuel

Les Chaillees de 'Enfer,

Condrieu

Condrieu
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Domaine Gerard
Georges Vernay

Chateau de Beaucastel

900
850
/50
1100
2200
2000
550
500
550
700

2800

550
650
800
1000
1600

1800



2022
2021

2018
2021
2020
2018
2021

2018
2021

2016
2017
2012

1989
2020

2023

2021
2020
2019
2020

2021

Riesling Kabinett Juffer
Riesling Kabinett Juffer
Riesling Spatlese Juffer

Riesling GG Sonneuhr
Riesling GG Sonneuhr
Riesling GL
Riesling GG

Riesling Trocken
Riesling Kabinett
Riesling Spatlese
Riesling Kabinet
Riesling Spatlese
Riesling Spatlese
Riesling Falkenberg
Riesling Kabinett

Riesling
Scheurebe
Riesling
Riesling
Chardonnay

TYSKLAND

MOSEL
Brauneberger,
Brauneberger
Brauneberger
Brauneberger
Brauneberger
Brauneberger
Kestener, Paulinshofberg
Frachtau Monzinger
Kinheimer Rosenberg
Badstube Bernkastel
Wehlener Sonnenuhr
Wehlener Sonnenuhr
Batteriberg
Brauneberger

Scharzhofberger

PFALZ
Johannishof
Alte Reben
sommertraum
Kalkmergel

Reserve
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Fritz Haag
Fritz Haag
Fritz Haag
Fritz Haag
Fritz Haag
Fritz Haag
Fritz Haag
Emrich Schonleber
Alfred Merkelbach
SA Prum
SA Prum
MG (1.50L) SA Prum
Immich-Batteriberg
Juffer Sonneuhr

Egon Muller

Weingut Knipser
Acham-Magin
Acham-Magin
Weingut Knipser
Philipp Kuhn

450
450
450
900
800
650
850
600
600
650
550
1200
1600
2400

2900

450
550
600
650

800



2021
2021
2020
2019
2018
2015

2017

2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2021
2019
2021
2021
2020

2019

2022

2020

2020

Grauburgunder
Riesling
Weissburgunder
Welissburgunder GG
Riesling GG

Riesling GG
Riesling GG

Gruner Veltliner

Gruner Veltliner

Sauvignon Blanc Ried Klausen

Weissburgunder Ried Klausen

TYSKLAND
BADEN

Sulzfeld
Sulzfeld
Oberrotweil RS
Steingrubenberg
Kapellenberg
Kapellenberg

Husarenkappe

OSTRIG
Kamptal
Kamptal
Stelermark

Steiermark

Morillon Moarfeitl GSTK Stelermark
Riesling Federspiel Wachau
Gruner Veltliner Spitzer Graben Wachau
Cruner Veltliner Axpoint Wachau
Riesling Setzberg Wachau
Gruner Veltliner Viesslinger Stern Wachau
Riesling Viesslinger Stern Wachau
PORTUGAL
Vinho Verde Barricas
Meruge Douro
DANMARK
Liva Fyn
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Burg Ravensburg
Burg Ravensburg
Salwey
Salwey
Burg Ravensburg
Burg Ravensburg

Burg Ravensburg

Loimer

Loimer

Weingut Neumeilster
Weingut Neumeilster
Weingut Neumeister
Nikolaihof

Martin Muthenhaler
Hirtzberger
Hirtzberger

Martin Muthenhaler
Martin Muthenhaler

Quinta do Regueiro

Lavradores de Feltoria

Stokkebye Vingard

450
500
575
1000
800
800

900

550
550
700
650
1000
700
650
950
1000
1100

1100

600

550

800



2022
2021
2020
2019

2018

‘M Cru Classé
Domaine rose

Cru Classe Rose
Menetou-Salon rose

Cuvee '‘Marius' Rose

ROSEVIN

Provence
Chinon
Provence
Menetou-Salon

Provence
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Chateau Saint-Maur
Bernard Baudry

Clos Cibonne
Domaine Philip Gilbert
Chateau Cibon

550
500
650
550
900



2018
2018

2018

2018
2018
2017
2012
2018

2018

2017
2016
2017
2017
2012
2018
2014
2012
2010

2018

1959

Chateau Meyney
Chateau Montrose

Chateau d'Estourmel

Anseillan S.C. du Chateau Rothschild Latife

Chateau d'Armailhac

RODVIN

FRANKRIG
BORDEAUX

SAINT-ESTEPHE

PAUILLAC

Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste

Chateau Lynch Bages

Chateau Pichon Longueville Baron

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse Lalande

Pavillon de Leoville Poyferre 2eme Cru Classe Chateau Leoville Poyferre

Pavillon de Leoville Poyferre 2eme Cru Classe Chateau Leoville Poyferre

Chateau Moulin Riche
Chateau Branaire Ducru
Chateau Branaire Ducru
Chateau Gruaud Larose
Ch. Leoville Poyferré
Ch. Leoville Poyferrée
Ch. Leoville Poyferré

ST. JULIEN

Ste Fermiere du Chateau Leoville Poyferre

Chateau Leoville Las Cases

Chateau Talbot
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2. Cru Classe

2. Cru Classe

5. Cru Classe
5. Cru Classe
5 Cru Classe
2. Cru Classe

2. Cru Classe

4. Cru Classe
4. Cru Classé
2. Cru Classe
2. Cru Classe
2. Cru Classe
2. Cru Classe
2. Cru Classe

4. Cru Classe

750
3100

3400

800

1100
1700
2700
2900

3200

/50
900
800
1150
1350
1900
2350
2350
3200
4200

6500



2017
2014
2008
2016
2014
1089

2012

2018

2019
2018

2018

1970

2017
2017/

2018

MARGAUX
Chateau Brane Cantenac
Chateau Rauzan Segla
Chateau Rauzan Segla
Chateau Palmer
Chateau Palmer
Chateau Palmer

Chateau Margaux

PESSAC-LEOGNAN

Chateau LLa Mission Haut-Brion

POMEROL
Chateau Lafleur-Gazin
Chateau Latour A Pomerol
Chateau Gazin
Chateau ['Evangile
ST. EMILLION

Chateau Canon
Chateau Belair-Monang

Chateau-Figeac

12/ 20

2. Cru Classe
2. Cru Classe
2. Cru Classe
3. Cru Classe
3. Cru Classe
3 Cru Classe

1. Cru Classe

Grand Cru Classe
Grand Cru Classe

Grand Cru Classe B

1550
2250
2350
5900
3600
8200

8900

6500

1000
1700
2100

3800

2200
2800

4200



2017

2021
2020
2019
2022
2022
2020
2022
2020
2020
2019
2018
2017

2020

Pinot Noir Reserve

Cotes des Rhone rouge
Cotes des Rhone rouge
Cote-Rdtie

Ventoux

Vasqueyras
Vasqueyras

Gigondas
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

ALSACE

RHONE

Le Champon

Les Terres Rouge

Les Hauts de la Poncho
Les Hauts de la Poncho

Les Pigieres

MACNUM (1,5 1)
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Trimbach

Domaine Charvin
Domaine Charvin
Domaine Clusel-Roch
Font Sarade
Font Sarade
Font Sarade
Font Sarade
Domaine Charvin
Domaine Charvin
Domaine Charvin
Domaine Charvin
Domaine Charvin

Chateau de Beaucastel

500

550
550
1400
400
500
500
600
1100
2000
1100
1000
1100

1600



2022
2022

2018

2019

2022
2021
2017
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2014
2019
2019
2017

2021

2021

2019

BOURGOGNE
Bourgogne Pinot Noir Dessous les Mues
Bourgogne Rouge

Bourgogne Rouge Les Maladieres

COTES DE NUITS
MOREY-SAINT-DENIS

Morey Saint Denis

COTES DE NUITS
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

Vielles Vignes

Les Crals

Vieilles Vignes

La Justice

Clos Prieur

Combe Aux Moines Premier Cru
Premier Cru

Lavaux St Jagues Premier Cru

Les Cherbaudes Premier Cru

Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru

Mazis Chambertin Grand Cru

Mazis Chambertin Grand Cru

Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

COTES DE NUITS
CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY
| es Echezeaux

Aux Beaux Bruns Premier Cru
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Bader Mimeur
Hudelot Noellat

Pierre Naigeon

Domaine de Beaumont

Domaine Faiveley
Claude Dugat
Pierre Naigeon
Marc Roy

Marc Roy

Marc Roy
Domaine Faiveley
Claude Dugat
Claude Dugat
Pierre Naigon
Beaumont
Domaine Faiveley
Domaine Faiveley

Domaine Faiveley

Domaine Rion

Faiveley

650
B00

750

1100

1300
1800
1300
1700
2000
2000
1900
2900
4200
1700
2800
3500
3700

4200

1400

1800



2022

2021

2020
2021
2019
2019

2019

2020
2016
2020
2021
2019
2017
2021
2019
2022

2017/

2022

2022

2021

Les Champ Fulliots

Les Perrieres
Les Noizons
Les Rugiens

L es Jarollieres

COTES DE NUITS
VOSNE-ROMANEE

Premier Cru
COTE DE BEAUNE
POMMARD

Premier Cru
Premier Cru

COTE DE BEAUNE

Volnay Vieilles Vignes
Volnay Viellles Vignes
Les Boucherottes Premier Cru
Nuits St Georges Aux Chaignots Premier Cru
Maranges  Clos des Rois Premier Cru
Maranges  Clos des Rois Premier Cru
Santenay
Santenay  Les Gravieres Premier Cru
Corton Corton-Renardes Grand Cru
Corton Clos des Corton Grand Cru

COTE DE CHALONNAISE
Mercurey  LaFramboisiere

BEAUJOLAIS

Fleurie Loron
Morgon Les Charmes
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Faiveley

Faiveley

JM Boillot
Jean-Michel Gaunoux
Vincent Giradin
Faiveley

JM. Boillot

Vincent Girardin
Vincent Girardin
Le Grappin
Faiveley
Nicolas Perrault
Nicolas Perrault
Nicolas Perrault
Le Grappin
Michel Voarick

Faiveley

Faiveley

Chateau de Fleurie

Domaine Bonne Tonne

1500

1000

1100
1200
1100
1600

1400

1050
950
1600
1700
800
800
700
1200
1900

2800

900

500

500



2018
2017
2019
2021
2021
2019
2003
2007
2001
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2013
2017
2019

2012

2020
2016
2019

2017

Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco

SORI TILDIN

SORI SAN LORENZO
SORI SAN LORENZO
Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Costa Bassa
Costa Bassa
Tei

Ca' Morel

ITALIEN
PIEMONTE

Rabaja
Rabaja

Rabaja
Maria Adelaide

Massara

Massara

Cannubi

Cannubi

Riserva Monvigliero
Riserva Monvigliero
Ravera

Bric del Fiasc

Bric del Fiasc

LOMBARDIET
Valtellina Superior
Valtellina Superior
Rosso di Valtellina

Valtellina Superior
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Castello di Verduno
Castello di Verduno
Castello di Verduno
Bruno Rocca

Bruno Rocca

Bruno Rocca

Gaja

Gaja

Gaja

Castello di Verduno
Castello di Verduno
Castello di Verduno
Brezza

Brezza
Castello di Verduno
Castello di Verduno
Paolo Scavino
Paolo Scavino

Paolo Scavino

Sandrofay
Sandrofay
Sandrofay
Sandrofay

850
1300
1400
1000
1700
2400
5200
5900
6500
950
1400
1200
1100
950
1900
1600
1400
1800

1700

650
650
/50
850



2019
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015

2013

2021

2021

2017/

2016

2022

Baden
2022
2019
Pfalz

2017/

Californien

2019

Rosso di Montalcino
Rosso di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Syrah
Pinot Noir

Predicat

Grain Pinot

Spatburgunder
Spatburgunder GG

Pinot Noir GG

Pinot Noir

TOSCANA

Manachiara

Spanien
MALLORCA
Sa Rateta
Randa
PRIORAT

RIOJA

SCHWEIZ

Les Dahrres Marie-Thérese Chappaz

TYSKLAND

Kaiserstuhl

Fichberg

Steinbuckel
USA

The Bohan-Dillon
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Uccelliera
Silvio Nardi
Piancornello
Silvio Nardi
Silvio Nardi
Uccelliera

Uccelliera

Bini Vista

Bini Vista

Cellers Crifoll Declara

Lar de Paula

Salwey

Salwey

Philipp Kuhn

Hirsch Vineyards

600
500
1000
900
1800
1100

1000

450
450

550

450

1200

500

1300

950

950



2019

2016

2015

2014

2018

2017/

2013

2015

2019
2016
2014

2013

2017

2018

Les Carmes de Rieussec

LANGUEDOC-ROUSILLON
Cuvee Renaissance Vendanges Tardives
Cuvee Renaissance Vendanges Tardives

Cuvee Renaissance Vendanges Tardives

Beerenauslese

Eiswein

Trockenbeerenauslese

Brauneberger Juffer

Late Harvest
3 Puttonyos
5 Puttonyos
6 Puttonyas

Ornus dell Ormellaia

Ben Rye

DESSERTVIN

¥% Flasker

FRANKRIG

SAUTERN

OSTRIG

Gruner Veltlin

Gruner Veltlin

SUDSTEIERMARK

Morillon

ES

NIEDEROSTERREICH

er

er

TYSKLAND

MOSEL

Riesling Auslese

UNGARN

TOKAJI

Tokaji Aszu

Tokaj Aszu

Tokaj Aszu
ITALIEN

05L
05L
0.5L
05L

TOSCANA

05L
SICILIEN

Passito di Pantelleria
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050
O.5L
050

Chateau Rieussec

Rotier
Rotier

Rotier

Weingut Nigl

Weingut Nigl

Weingut Sattlehof

Fritz Haag

Oremus
Oremus
Oremus

Oremus

Tenuta dell Omellaia

Donnafugata

450

500

500

500

500

500

800

500

600
800
1200

1600

1100

600



2023

2017

2015

2001

2018
2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

1996

2016

1006
1960

2021

DESSERTVIN

1/1 Flasker
TYSKLAND
RHEINHESSEN
vVom LOss Riesling Auslese Pfannebecker
BADEN
Wehlener Sonnenuhr Riesling Auslese Prum
FRANKRIG
ALSACE
Vendanges Tardives Gewurztraminer Trimbach
Selection Crains Nobles  Gewurztraminer Trimbach
LOIRE
Layon Coteaux-du-Layon Domaine Belargus
Moulin des Quarts Bonnezeaux Domaine des Trottieres
Quarts Quarts-de-Chaume Domaine Belargus
SAUTERNES
Chateau Suduiraut 1. Cru Classe
Chateau Lafaurie Peyraguey 1. Cru Classe
Chateau Guiraud 1. Cru Classe
Chateau de Fargues
BARSAC
Chateau Climens 1. Cru Classe

LANGUEDOC-ROUSILLON

Tuile Maury Les Terres de Fagayra
Rivesaltes Les Terres de Fagayra
ITALIEN
SICILIEN
Kabir Moscato di Pantelleria Donnafugata
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500

800

900

2400

550

800

1500

950

1200

1000

1700

1700

900

1600

600



Bin No.27

2001
2000
199/
1997
199/
1994
1085
1085
1085
1983
1083
1083
1980
1977

PORTVIN

Reserve Port

VINTAGE PORT

Vintage Guimaraens - 37,5 cl
Vintage Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage
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Fonseca

Fonseca
Fonsecha
Graham's
Warre's
Quinta do Vesuvio
Delaforce
Dow's

Fonseca

Gould Campbell
Dow's

Fonseca
Warre's

Gould Campbell

Quarles Harris

575

500
1400
1150
1200
1400
1100
1650
2000
1400
1650
2100
1900
1500

2300



